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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Thomas A 111.800 28.275 28.200 27.325 28.000
12 1 1

498 Emily Johanson 9.500 9.450 9.3759.150
478 Rachel Arwood 9.400 9.2009.125
453 Hannah Plempel 9.375 9.450
479 Madison Rogers 9.300
480 Alex Williams 9.4259.050

2 Lake Murray A 109.100 28.325 27.975 25.200 27.600
21 2 7

428 Cole Ellisor 9.525
411 Jais Ward 9.450 9.250
433 Stephanie Babinec 9.350 8.325
426 Olivia Hardy 9.500 8.400
449 Gillian Wilson 9.225 9.150
424 Mackenzie Hughes 8.475
417 Drayton Privette 9.275
425 Reagan Hofseth 9.175

3 Beach Team A 108.725 28.175 26.900 27.225 26.425
83 5T 2

482 Denver Caton 9.475 8.6008.850
481 Cameron Bridgers 9.450 8.850 8.875
485 Abby Query 9.250
487 Mikayla Stout 9.150 9.325
486 Rowan Sims 8.900 8.9509.050

4 Charleston Twisters A 108.525 27.500 27.850 26.075 27.100
46 3 4

476 McKala Meadows 9.350 9.200 8.9508.700
475 Madison Littell 9.300 9.300 9.1008.550
477 Emma Perez 8.850 9.350 9.0508.825

5 Greenville A 106.850 27.400 27.325 25.500 26.625
57 4 6

461 Sofia Matos 9.350
458 Charlotte Davis 9.150 9.300 8.975
464 Campbell Walker 8.900 8.900 9.0008.525
459 Chandler Hancock 9.125 8.650
460 Kimberly Makrai 8.500
457 Lynsee Chase 8.475
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6 All Star A 106.350 27.725 26.900 25.125 26.600
65 5T 8

474 Amari Rogers 9.275
473 Mara Reasoner 9.250 8.950 8.800
468 Samantha Ferrell 9.200 9.0008.500
466 Bronson Davis 9.100 8.225
470 Madeline Hancock 8.850 8.400
469 Isabelle Field 8.800

7 Florence A 105.900 27.150 26.475 25.750 26.525
79 7 5

447 Ariel Davis 9.300 9.225 9.0758.750
444 Breanna Lisenby 8.950 8.6508.450
446 Victoria Fischer 8.900 9.000 8.8008.550
443 Shelby Allen 8.250

8 Spartanburg A 104.300 27.300 24.825 25.000 27.175
38 10 9

434 Averi Wood 9.225 8.250 9.1008.325
435 Sarah Wentz 9.175 8.725 8.9758.150
436 Leah Southard 8.900 7.850
437 Khushi Mann 9.1008.525

9 Lexington A 104.250 27.925 25.875 24.375 26.075
94 8 10

407 Raegan Reese 9.450 8.5008.600
409 Cora Heimbach 9.250
404 Isabelle Wassell 9.225 8.400 8.8007.975
405 Preeya Wallace 8.775 8.7757.800
408 Kayla Reed 8.700

10 GymMasters A 102.475 26.275 25.200 26.200 24.800
1010 9 3

401 Olivia Seitz 8.950 8.500 8.3008.700
402 Anna Jane Morrall 8.800 8.200 8.4508.850
403 Bailey Chave 8.525 8.500 8.0508.650
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